
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
November 2010

Nov 2010 Nov 2009
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2010 *CYTD-2009
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2010 *MOV12-2009
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic

Enplaned
Deplaned

30,470
29,889

23,917
23,207

343,261 268,600
339,641 266,109

27.4%
28.8%

Total 60,359 47,124 28.1% 682,902 534,709

27.8%
27.6%

27.7%

365,860
361,776

291,661
288,298

727,636 579,959 25.5%

25.4%
25.5%

Aircraft Operations

Airlines
Commuter
/Air Taxi

Subtotal

General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

108 28

3,088

1,585 1,390

3,955

455 479

1,693

Total

1,418

3,543 4,434

5,236 5,852

285.7%

14.0%

19.4%

-21.9%

-5.0%

-20.1%

-10.5%

1,057

18,145

4,601

322

15,907

3,395

335

17,334

3,554

1,098

19,472

4,921

228.3%

14.1%

18.3%

-6.9%

35.5%

-3.8%

2.0%

227.8%

12.3%

16.4%

-6.4%

38.5%

-3.1%

2.1%

19,202 16,229 20,570 17,669

39,309 42,230 42,204 45,103

43,910 45,625

63,112 61,854

47,125 48,657

67,695 66,326

Fuel Gallons

100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal

Jet A (A/L)

Total

75,371
22,362

311,685

77,919
24,391

214,940

1,058,640
209,085

3,274,671

996,342
203,433

2,269,107

1,130,907
217,861

3,504,822

1,067,607
215,502

2,515,862

97,733 102,310 -4.5% 5.7% 5.1%1,267,725 1,199,775 1,348,768 1,283,109

409,418 317,250 29.1% 30.9% 27.8%4,542,396 3,468,882 4,853,590 3,798,971

-8.3%
-3.3%

2.8%
6.3%

1.1%
5.9%

45.0% 44.3% 39.3%

Tuesday, December 21, 2010

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


